



Kellogg's® Crunchmania™ Cinnamon Bun Graham Snacks

Encourage participation with the delicious taste of a sticky cinnamon bun; Kellogg's Crunchmania Graham Snacks are delightfully sweet and made with whole grain; Packaged for portability, so this snack can be eaten anytime you need a bite

Pack Size: 1.76oz (100 Count)

UPC: 038000245183

Product Information

- Packaged as 100, 1.76oz pouches; Whole grain-rich (16g whole grain per serving) bite-size breakfast flavored cinnamon bun shaped graham; Made with no high fructose corn syrup
- Serve in the tray line and a la carte; This item is a good fit for K-12
- These crunchy graham crackers offer the sweetness of a cinnamon bun in convenient bite-size pieces; Suitable for anytime snacking
- Includes 100, 1.76oz pouches of convenient, ready to eat graham snacks; 16.000 IN x 13.313 IN x 11.625 IN

Ingredients

Ingredients: Whole wheat flour, enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1 [thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid), sugar, vegetable oil (soybean, palm, canola and/or high oleic soybean), molasses. Contains 2% or less of salt, dextrose, cinnamon, baking soda, natural flavor, soy lecithin, propylene glycol alginate, rosemary extract for freshness.

Packaging Details

Units/Case	(100 Count)
Pack Size	1.76oz
Shelf Life	270
Country of Origin	US
Net Weight	11lb
Gross Weight	13.9lb

Nutrition

Nutrition Facts	
1 serving per container	
Serving size 1 Pouch (50g)	
Amount per serving	
Calories 220	
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 170mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 37g	13%
Dietary Fiber 2g	8%
Total Sugars 12g	
Includes 12g Added Sugars	24%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%	Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron 1.5mg 8%	Potassium 90mg 0%

Allergens/Certifications

CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY INGREDIENTS.



Grain Equivalent	2
Kosher Status	KOSHER
Non-GMO Project Verified	no